BNP-A1205-M[ENG]
GENERAL CATALOG
MDS-D Series
MDS-DM Series
MDS-D-SVJ3/SPJ3 Series
MITSUBISHI CNC
DRIVE SYSTEM
1

●
3
Explanation of type
Servo motor    HF Series
H F
S
Symbol
T
Straight
Shaft end structure
Taper
(Note)"Taper" is available for the
motor whose flange size is
90mm SQ. or 130mm SQ.
* The motor -end detector has absolute position specifications,
but is not equipped with the capacitor for data backup.
Thus, absolute position is lost immediately after disconnection
of the detector cable.
None
Symbol
B
None
Magnetic brake
With magnetic brake
Symbol
A48
A51
A74/A74N
Detection method
Absolute
position
* A74 falls under the Export Trade Control Ordinance and Foreign Trade Ordinance.
Detector resolution
260,000 p/rev
1,000,000 p/rev
16,000,000 p/rev
75
Symbol
Rated output and maximum rotation speed
Rated output Max. rotation speed Flange size (mm)
105
54
104
154
224
204
354
123
223
303
453
703
903
142
302
0.75 kW
1.0 kW
0.5 kW
1.0 kW
1.5 kW
2.2 kW
2.0 kW
3.5 kW
1.2 kW
2.2 kW
3.0 kW
4.5 kW
7.0 kW
9.0 kW
1.4 kW
3.0 kW
5000 r/min
5000 r/min